Semester Report

Fall 2018
IFC
Ch. GPA  Fraternity/Sorority All Rank Council Rank Members ~ New Members
3508  FarmHouse 07/51 01/25 95 28
3437 Sigma Phi Epsilon 09/51 02125 130 43
3426  BetaThetaPi 10/51 03/25 112 32
3.387  PiKappaAlpha 12/51 04/25 m 24
3327  BetaSigmaPsi 17/51 05/25 23 6
3292  PhiDelta Theta 19/51 06/25 114 3
3255  PhiKappa Theta 21/51 07/25 m 2
3162  Sigma Alpha Mu 26/51 08/25 12 4
3153 Delta Upsilon 21/51 09/25 113 41
3150  Sigma Chi 28/51 10125 76 23
3149  PiKappa Phi 29/51 11/25 56 1
3121 Alpha Gamma Rho 30/51 12/25 96 3l
3074 Alpha Tau Omega 31125 13125 [ 32
3.057  Alpha Gamma Sigma 32125 14/25 83 23
3.043  PhiKappaPsi 33125 15/25 A 15
2983  Sigma Alpha Epsilon 35/51 16/25 128 33
2964 Alpha Gamma Nu 36/51 17125 47 12
2946 Acacia 31/51 18/25 28 12
2941  Tau Kappa Epsilon 38/51 19/25 28 1
2927 Sigma Nu 30/51 20/25 36 10
2898  Triangle 41/51 21125 18 1
2742 ChiPhi 45/51 22125 15 3
2733 ThetaXi 46/51 23/25 62 22
2677 Kappa Sigma 48/51 24125 61 9
2489 Theta Chi 50/51 2525 18 0
MGC
3356 Lambda Theta Nu 13/51 01/06 15 10
3.351  Kappa Delta Chi 14/51 02/06 1 5
3177 Sigma Psi Zeta 2551 03/06 28 5
2901  Sigma Lambda Beta 40/51 04/06 i 7
2.859  Lambda Phi Epsilon 42/51 05/06 19 6
2797 Delta XiNu 44/51 06/06 10 0
PHA
3647  ChiOmega 01/51 01/16 182 56
3639  Gamma Phi Beta 02/51 02/16 188 55
3623 PiAlpha Chi 03/51 03/16 58 19
3.601  KappaAlpha Theta 04/51 04/16 181 52
3530  DeltaGamma 05/51 05/16 175 51
3523 Alpha Phi 06/51 06/16 183 56

3468  Kappa Kappa Gamma 08/51 07/16 166 52



Ch. GPA  Fraternity/Sorority

3.388  Alpha Omicron Pi
3330  PiBetaPhi
3329  AlphaXi Delta
3305  Delta Delta Delta
3211 Kappa Delta
3234 Sigma Alpha
3212 Alpha Chi Omega

All Rank Council Rank  Members

11/51 08/16 163
15/51 09/16 163
16/51 10/16 165
18/51 11/16 124
20/51 12/16 174
22/51 13/16 73
23/51 14/16 156
24151 15/16 161
43/51 16/16 81

wWw = o1 W

3199  PhiMu
2819 Alpha Delta Pi
Not Listed
Grade point averages are not disclosed for chapters with 10 members or fewer, neither are they ranked.
NPHC Delta Sigma Theta
NPHC Kappa Alpha Psi
NPHC Omega Psi Phi
NPHC Zeta Phi Beta
University Statistics

3236 AlIUNL Female Average

2976  AlTUNL Male Average

3.106  AIIUNL Average

3.400 All Greek Female Average
3.149 Al Greek Male Average

3.275  All Greek Average

3.180 Al Non-Greek Female Average
2.942  All Non-Greek Male Average
3.061  AllNon-Greek Average

University Statistics reflect only those enrolled for credit hours counted towards a GPA during the Fall 2018 semester. Students enrolled at UNMC are not reflected on the semester grade

report.

Overall Statistics
Total Members:4146

Council / Association
Interfraternity Council
Multicultural Greek Council
National Pan-Hellenic Council
Panhellenic Association

Chapter GPA is calculated by averaging the semester GPA of the students in the named chapter. All results are provided by Registration and Records. The GPA of chapters with five members or fewer is not

9712
10327
20039

2463

1683

4146

7249

8644
15893

1641 66
100 17
12 3
2393 150

released to protect the privacy of its members. In order to receive council rank, 75% of the chapters must have more than 5 members.

New Members

61
53
54
46
53
29
58
45
l

130
28
5
188

Chapter Count  Total Members Average Chapter Size Largest Chapter Size Smallest Chapter Size

12
10

1
58



