

Semester Report Fall 2018

Ī	Г	\cap		
	Г	١,		

3.468

Kappa Kappa Gamma

IFC							1 411 2010
11 0	Ch. GPA	Fraternity/Sorority	All Dank	Council Rank	Members	New Members	
	3.508	FarmHouse	07/51	01/25	95	28	
	3.437	Sigma Phi Epsilon	09/51	02/25	130	43	
	3.426	Beta Theta Pi	10/51	03/25	112	32	
	3.387	Pi Kappa Alpha	12/51	04/25	111	24	
	3.327	Beta Sigma Psi	17/51	05/25	23	6	
	3.292	Phi Delta Theta	19/51	06/25	114	33	
	3.255	Phi Kappa Theta	21/51	07/25	77	27	
	3.162		26/51	08/25	12	4	
	3.162	Sigma Alpha Mu	27/51	09/25	113	41	
		Delta Upsilon					
	3.150	Sigma Chi	28/51	10/25	76	23	
	3.149	Pi Kappa Phi	29/51	11/25	56	11	
	3.121	Alpha Gamma Rho	30/51	12/25	96	31	
	3.074	Alpha Tau Omega	31/25	13/25	71	32	
	3.057	Alpha Gamma Sigma	32/25	14/25	83	23	
	3.043	Phi Kappa Psi	33/25	15/25	31	15	
	2.983	Sigma Alpha Epsilon	35/51	16/25	128	33	
	2.964	Alpha Gamma Nu	36/51	17/25	47	12	
	2.946	Acacia	37/51	18/25	28	12	
	2.941	Tau Kappa Epsilon	38/51	19/25	28	1	
	2.927	Sigma Nu	39/51	20/25	36	10	
	2.898	Triangle	41/51	21/25	18	11	
	2.742	Chi Phi	45/51	22/25	15	3	
	2.733	Theta Xi	46/51	23/25	62	22	
	2.677	Kappa Sigma	48/51	24/25	61	9	
	2.489	Theta Chi	50/51	25/25	18	0	
MGC							
VIOO	2.25/	I I TI I N	10/51	01/0/	15	10	
	3.356	Lambda Theta Nu	13/51	01/06	15	10	
	3.351	Kappa Delta Chi	14/51	02/06	11	5	
	3.177	Sigma Psi Zeta	25/51	03/06	28	5	
	2.901	Sigma Lambda Beta	40/51	04/06	17	7	
	2.859	Lambda Phi Epsilon	42/51	05/06	19	6	
	2.797	Delta Xi Nu	44/51	06/06	10	0	
PHA							
	3.647	Chi Omega	01/51	01/16	182	56	
	3.639	Gamma Phi Beta	02/51	02/16	188	55	
	3.623	Pi Alpha Chi	03/51	03/16	58	19	
	3.601	Kappa Alpha Theta	04/51	04/16	181	52	
	3.530	Delta Gamma	05/51	05/16	175	51	
	3.523		06/51	05/16	183	56	
	5.023	Alpha Phi	00/01	00/10	103	30	

07/16

166

08/51

52

Ch	ı. GPA	Fraternity/Sorority	All Rank	Council Rank	Members	New Members	
	3.388	Alpha Omicron Pi	11/51	08/16	163	61	
	3.330	Pi Beta Phi	15/51	09/16	163	53	
	3.329	Alpha Xi Delta	16/51	10/16	165	54	
	3.305	Delta Delta Delta	18/51	11/16	124	46	
	3.271	Kappa Delta	20/51	12/16	174	53	
	3.234	Sigma Alpha	22/51	13/16	73	29	
	3.212	Alpha Chi Omega	23/51	14/16	156	58	
	3.199	Phi Mu	24/51	15/16	161	45	
	2.819	Alpha Delta Pi	43/51	16/16	81	31	
NPHC NPHC NPHC	are not d	isclosed for chapters with 10 members or fewer, neithe Delta Sigma Theta Kappa Alpha Psi Omega Psi Phi Zeta Phi Beta	er are they ra	nked.	3 5 1 3	2 2	
University		istics			9712		
	2.976	All UNL Female Average All UNL Male Average			10327		
	3.106	All UNL Average			20039		
	3.400	All Greek Female Average			2463		
	3.149	All Greek Male Average			1683		
	3.275	All Greek Average			4146		
	3.180	All Non-Greek Female Average			7249		
	2.942	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			8644		
		All Non-Greek Male Average					
	3.061	All Non-Greek Average			15893		

University Statistics reflect only those enrolled for credit hours counted towards a GPA during the Fall 2018 semester. Students enrolled at UNMC are not reflected on the semester grade report.

Overall Statistics

Total Members:4146

Council / Association	Chapter Count	Total Members	Average Chapter Size	Largest Chapter Size	Smallest Chapter Size
Interfraternity Council	25	1641	66	130	12
Multicultural Greek Council	6	100	17	28	10
National Pan-Hellenic Council	4	12	3	5	1
Panhellenic Association	16	2393	150	188	58

Chapter GPA is calculated by averaging the semester GPA of the students in the named chapter. All results are provided by Registration and Records. The GPA of chapters with five members or fewer is not released to protect the privacy of its members. In order to receive council rank, 75% of the chapters must have more than 5 members.